3

\“‘.’ - ;’“ - .

N
~ FORM 0G 1 ~

>

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Whites Ck, Production Co,

None
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER . NAME OF WELL OPERATOR = :
%EesLs Lusher,Rt.l,Kenova,W,Va
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
Feb .6 = sl

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED L‘OCATION

Ceredo =
District
ADDRESS
Wayne
County
'4
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS 3‘3’/ S -
Well No 1 22° 2o
G i C R Varnum pam

GENTLEMEN:
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated_1-20-53
' C R Varnum

, madeby. , to

E-L-Tusher , and recorded onthe________day

of Not Yet Recorded ,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book , page.

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location- of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks,

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land.on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of

- a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address___ day__ before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly yours,
Whites Ck. Production Co,

75 97 ;’/7‘ > WELL OPERATOR
8 73{;};\ %E L Lusher, Rt., 1 ,Kenova W Va.
o~ 5, Addr o
/> FEB1954 ) o o
{ou WES]— VIRGINIA 5 Well Operator
= OEPITHENT OF HikES 5 T gt
"2, f
\:‘;\) : . ,)\;\}’,’ STATE
*Section A;& if no's@ch objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten tzayhs ;lf{o J ,. .% eipt o] otice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue he

‘ well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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February 10, 195k

Mr. George H. Hall, Engineer
Southeastern Gas Company

P. 0. Box 2387

Charleston, West Virginia

Dear Mr, Hall:

We are returning tracing for well location No. 1
on the C. R. Varnum Tract, Ceredo District, Wayne County
for additional information.

The courses and distances immediately adjoining
the permanent landmark on the northwest corner, should be given
and the names of all the property owners on adjoining tracts.
The information on Latitude seems to be incorrect in accordance
with the position of the "eross" and believe this should be
38 degrees, 20 minutes.

Please return to us as soon as possible.

Very truly yours,

Administrative Assistant
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

MGig

02/09/2024



February 20, 195k

Whites Creek Production Company
¢/o ¥ E, L. Lusher

Route 1

Kenova, West Virginia

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is permit WAY=909 to drill Well
No, 1 on the C. R. Varnum Farm, Ceredo District,

Wayne County,
Very truly yocurs,
Administrative Assistant
OIL AKD CAS DIVISION

CHHsK

Enel-2

CC: Inspector 0. C. Alden

02/09/2024



@ MATIIIWS PRINTING ANS LITHOURAPING o'
CHamESTON W VA

Formation Hg:lﬂ?r Top 2 Bottom oor'%v(:::r 3:3:: Remarks
White Shale 2328 -TT.] 252016
Brown Shale t 2080 . LLal-2:586 e
Brown Shale ) ol bt E O ST L.
mite 31afe 2,715 Tt.18,801 5.
Brown Shalle B39 L f1 2 3922164
Total Depft 2922 Eb.
)2/09/2024
N
Da«g%é@tﬁ 7 108 ¥
APPROVED

B

=) — ; ~Z___, Owner
MM\ >
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: Hard or i 0il, Gas Depth
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom o Wated Found Remarks
02/09/2024
Date , 19
APPROVED , Owner
By

(Title)
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No 77?%’\- e

Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
2y £ ; e S -
= . CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
MWJ TUBING DRILLING WELL
company TV AH) (it it i S,
ﬁW /&UW 5i
Addrowg/ - /E#[ 75z
16. Kind of Packer____
Farm @ /Z /Z/ Wu,(/wg,)
% 13
Well No z ﬂ 10 Size of
District, QM County. d&ﬂ’uj 8%
65 Pepdli ot~ —— o
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilling completed Jotaldepth- .~ : Pert: top
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf bettom—— -~

Initial open flow. /10ths Water in___Inch

Liners Used

Perf. top

Perf bottom-——=_— -~

Open flow after tubing_________ /10ths Merec. in______Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date

Rock pressure 1bs hrs.

0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES

Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Salt water. feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES ‘

S

Drillers’ Names

c - = 5 T

/

Remarks:

T 0216872024



Permit No.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Well No

COMPANY.

ADDRESS

FARM

DISTRICT.

COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location

Amount

Packer Location

PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED

BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING

CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE

LEAD

CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

. I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

0510875624



aE g STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

5=
',
Permit Ne 7//"%‘/ % %/ %,“771/”, : v / Well No.__7 -

COMPANY/7//ZfoZ/ M [k MW\« & ADDRESQAM// W 7

FARM_\ = / ﬁM/VM,WLL/ DISTRICT WZO COUNTY 7 /%W'/'
Filling Material Used \ L _>
)
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
/ Vi 7/ P R 7
Drillers’ Names (/ MA (/?/&;a/l
Y A\
T ¢ 7
Remarks: /\ A o i —) 7 7
‘Wyu 3 S bNredy o K g lO ah D000 e /
: € 2

)

' 4 =
Lo/9-SL . = W
/ (DA" o) I hereh{'cselﬁifyrlcms;tfé_&ﬂe ahpve well on this date.

WHNE

N C. Aot
\;‘(,/,/ c ol :/ / &/ -, I/” -
681927 C”\ S MEGEIIE
AN © DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

02/09/2024



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

PermitNo. — .- = Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company.
Size
Address
16_ Kind of Packer________
Farm
13
Well No 10 SIZe-or ==
District County. 81
6% Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16
Dyilling completed = Total depth__________
. o P % P 3 Perf. top
Date shot Depth of shot. - Pert hottom--—=-——
e i d Perf. t
Initial openflow_____ /10ths Water in_____Inch Liners Use erf. top

Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing________/10ths Mere. in____Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FE. - _Date
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.

0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs, | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

w DATE DISTRICT Wdzllom24



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

]
7/ Y ¢ 23 l,f%:

INSPECTOR'’S PLUGGING REPORT

3

Weil No._£_-

Permit Ne ) . 7
F A X/ PR ] & ‘)W (/(' Aoz Aot
/ //( dret. Z-ﬂvd:/%{fc oo /, 4/ ' ( Pan (M
COMPANY, /__ADDRESS/
/) =
FARM_LZ7™ i) (Noorsunasd prstricT_ Cenels counTY_/ MM—C /
By, & . 7 U
Filling Material Used — N b a t o e - o
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS. WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST

s 4 e
AN A foeilm

Driilers’ Names

Remarks: /)‘/ b B = =
b A O3 - T
)
D0 DI
ARANCL (J’(,ﬁ;\*
N B\
A, = #)\
. R O\
A 2\
| - RE{: Eys )
/_ ‘a/“ £ e ‘ { 'wi‘iLD ;
LT =8 I hereby Qrtlfy I i'fsxted ﬂnﬁ j@bove well on this date.
DATE
3 " MIRES AN = z
) ) '/

T 0210872024



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company
Size
Address
16 Kind of Packer.
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
District. County. 8%
6% Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilli Jeted = = o =5 N
rilling complete Total dept 3 St ton
Date shot. Depth of shot. o Perfbettom — - —
s i d Perf.
Initial open flow______ /10ths Water in_____Inch Liners Use erf. top
- Pert - botiom— .
Open flow after tubing______ /10ths Mere. in_____Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
Qil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
[Presh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

s - ST 0210912024



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPEC'SOR S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit Ne. 7/M L/(/ o= }// : Y Well No /j

Wa—u&(u 7/ J <

(@7 WW A <F/,
COMPANY/}/M & /WM) CO ADDRESS. /r? =

, - /’
FARM_( WW DISTRICT Coneds COUNTY 7/V Lgl L/
Filling Material Used @M = w ¥ M’
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names / C a/é/k/% / - wa7 2

Remarks: _Z:M 7 WK/ wxf\ ok (900 /M.

date.

(é{; j &0l .,

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

02/09

24



e STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Permit No Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Cempany.
Size
Address
16_ Kind of Packer_______
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of.
District County. 8%4
6% Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilli feted == . ——Totnl o
rilling complete otal dept & Pt top
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf bottoms -
i i d Perf.
Initialopen flow_____ /10ths Water in_____Inch Liners Use erf. top.
Part bottom. 2=
Open flow after tubing_______ /10ths Mere. in____Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES. - FERET = - _INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHBES  —— _FEET — - INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

i DATE I DISTRICT w/ Ugf?b'? 4



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit Ne /)/Aﬂ% 7ﬁ7/ %7 Well No., / -
COMPANY %M ﬂM TR RN %% anb—octenil e ) ﬁ/ U<

FARM L/, W DISTRICT Geneels COUNTY 7// appe’
B T4
Filling Material Used %M* = 7»”W " 'ﬁ}&’—' :

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

/0’/ /4/5/
= =5
77 |17k

)

- 5
)(' 2 /",f%

Drillers’ Names

Remarks: w /Z;/Zafﬁbﬁ/ 77/\_/ /4M2g/ Mé{/(/ W‘)}

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

02/09/2024




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Company.
Size
Address
16. Kind of Packer_________
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
District County 8%
654 Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16.
1111 R S L S e h_____
Drilling completed Total dept = Dot 66
Date shot Depth of shot___ 2 Perf.-bottomm_—__
i d Perf.
Initial open flow——___________ /10ths Water in__Inch Finevy Une .
' Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing__________/10ths Mere. in_____Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
Qil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
[Presh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

w DATE DISTRICT U?./ngz‘m4



PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER
Well to be plugged and filled as follows:
WORK ORDER PREPARED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Total Depth 2922 ~= Well shot from 2315 to 2715!

PERMANENT BRIDGE AT 2000' - 35' below 6-5/8" casing
e and above shot hole

2 sacks neat cement and 5' crushed stone on bridge
" PULL 6-5/8" CASING AS HOLE IS FILLED AND PLUGGED

Fill with clay from bridge to 1850!
Neat Cement 1850' - 18L40¢
5' crushed stoe on cement plug - sealing off Berea Sand

SET A PERMANENT BRIDGE AT 1400' - bottom of Big Injun

2 sacks neat cement and 5' crushed stone on bridge

Fill with clay to 1230 - top of Big Lime

Neat Cement 1230' - 1220¢

S' crushed stone on cement plug - sealing hole completely below Big Lime

SET A PERMANENT BRIDCE AT 1080* - a point in the Salt Sands
2 sacks neat cement and 5' crushed stone on bridge

Fill with clay to 900' - a point above all salt water

Neat Cement 900' - #8 890!

5 crushed stone on cement plug - sealing off all salt water

Pull balance of 6-5/8" casing

SET A PERMANENT ERIDGE AT 250!
2 sacks neat cement and 5' crushed stone on bridge

Pull 10" casing and
Fill with clay to surface
Erect marker such as is deseribed in Rule 18, 1931 Regulations

To the Department of Mines
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and aban-
don the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours,

Well Operator.

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease
or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved)$hi39/2024

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil and Gas Division

By: @- >/ /M

NOTE: This “work order”-shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the De/p:tment of Mines; one

to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for
the well inspector.
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Form OG-9

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

WHITE CREEK PRODUCTION COMPANY
Coal Operator or Coal Owner Name of Well Operator
¢/o Luther Lusher

RFD #1 - Barboursville, W. Va.

Address Complete Address

JANUARY 11, 1956

19
Coal Operator or Coal Owner
WELL TO BE ABANDONED
CEREDO op =
— District
WAYNE
A County
Lease or Property Owner l
Well No.
Address C. R. VARNUM Farm

0, C. ALLEN - TELEPHOME WAYNE 89-J
2l HOURS IN ADVANCE OF PLUCGING DATE

Inspector to be notified

Gentlemen:—

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the
above date.

Very trulypurs,

| ‘Vell Operator.

== WEST VIRGINIA

e
&0

Z DEPT. OF MINES .
NOTE: ‘%’ the a q ent of all wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a@gymoz 4
engineer, sho (ct and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage ame;

the names of the and adjacent tracts, and the location of the about to be abandoned well, determined
by survey, and the courses and distances of such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract, shall
be submitted with this notice.

NOTE: In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the above date, this permit shall expire
and be of no further force or effect.
WAY=909=-P

PerMIT NUMBER

(over)



ron;l 0G-8 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, oNE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE
WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE
ADDRESSES.

Tite Creek Preductien Ce.

COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
Iuther Iusher-~ Barbeursville, W.Va.
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
February 8 1956
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
Cerede District
ADDRESS
Hayne County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER
Well No. 1
ADDRESS
Ce Ko Varmum Farm
STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING...........cccooouceee Da.Ca dllen
AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
ss
County of __Cabell
v Be do Voedall and Halph Kirtley

being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of

plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by . Jather Lasher
well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and ﬁlhng the above well, that said work

was commenced on the .12 _day of . January , 19_56 , and that the well was plugged
and filled in the following manner:
SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED CASING
FORMATION Set Bridme At 2050 SEE&EIND B Ly T
Clay £050°'] 20001 6 5/8" Casing | 1983"
_Cenment 2000{1990% 10" Casing 147¢
Stene 1590*11985"
Clay 1985' 1850
__Cement 20711840
Stene 184018251 ki
Set Bridge At 1400° ,;(f{% I
Cemant 1400°{ 1390* Qv ZA N
Stene 1390%§1285" \
Clay 1385%¢ 1230
Cement 12201£1220*
Stene 1220'§1215"
Set Bridge At 1080°
Cement 1080%§1075"
Stere 1075'§1070° -
COAL SEAMS Clay . : 1070'f 900 DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT
Coement ~ 900'} 890 =
(NAME) = g I ipti W‘G P. Ce.
(NAME) Stene i 890" vl| Sarface With Inscriptien abete.
(NAME) Cement ' ::_ . | h..{ = =
. _ Clay 245° ] 0 = S
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the_.:day Oi

February ,19 588 .
And further deponents saith not.

Sworn to and subscribed before me this.

My commission expires:
My Commission Fxpires Jurmed—t

Permit No.wq..-m—ll—-—
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J.A ooth

L .Canterbyry

|

New Location [
Drill Deeper........ O

Latitude 38 Z£G0 '

Lonﬂude 52 "30 !

Company /01725 L Froglyction 5.

Address £l . Lusbder K[, Kegova, Wi, |

Farm _ C. L. VY rs2. 07

Tract_____ Acres_. oo’ Lease No.
Well (Farm) No.___/.______Serlal No.

Elevation (Spirit Level) S72.Q

" WELL LOCATION MZJ/202-

Quadrangle Cereco

County /I/dg//)c’

District Lﬂd_—. (=4

Engineer Jﬁ/@.}v{‘ ,M 3

Engineer's Registration No. _& & ©.2.
File No. ) Drawing §°' of original tracing.
Date /- € ~S¥ Scale_ /' 2/c0”

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

& OIL AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON

FILE NO. WA)( - 90¢%

+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

== Denotes one inch spaces on border line
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